Verbandsschiessen 25m 2024

SV Region Frauenfeld

Einzelrangliste

Vereinsstich 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

Stern Benjamin
Blochlinger Beda
Nyffeler Michael
Facchin Patricia
Stadler Edwin

Knill Dominik

Fah Fabian
Annunziata Chiara
Spohl Elisabeth
Hefti Kaspar
Schweizer Ueli
Annunziata Giuseppe
Stager Paul
Kneubiihl Werner
Freyenmuth Roland
Diljkan Dragan
Schmid Alwin
Zimmermann Peter
Huttenmoser Guido
Ziegler Susanne
Dalcher Erika
Herren Barbara
Amiri Reza
Annunziata Antonio
Elspass Wilfried
Kneubiihl Andreas
Stettler Hansjorg
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1999 E
1961 V
1967 S
1996 E
1942 SV
1958 V
1988 E

Verein

Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschutzenverein

2006 U21 Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein

1954 SV
1962 V
1958 V
1968 S
1952 SV
1953 SV
1950 SV
1962 V
1958 V
1952 SV
1955V
1952 SV
1954 SV
1975 S
1983 E
1942 SV
1956 V
1986 E
1952 SV

Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Pistolen SV Kantonspolizei
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
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Spg
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
90P
90P
RF
90P
RF
90P
RF
RF
RF
90P
RF
90P
90P
90P
90P
90P
90P
90P
RF
RF
90P
RF

Punkte
146
145
145
144
143
143
143
142
142
142
140
140
139
139
138
138
137
136
135
134
134
134
134
133
128
128
120
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